
FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Pos No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHLead RiderCl Behind

PLOP ENDURO

ANGLESEY PLOP ENDURO

1 35 Moto BREGAZZI 172 2:13.946:57:11.69 10 56.4551.95Honda C90OP

2 27 Average Joes 171 2:13.546:57:23.21 68 56.6251.63Honda C90OP 1 Lap

3 49 Frank SNAP 164 2:20.226:57:38.25 19 53.9249.49Honda C90OP 8 Laps

4 47 Furry triangles 163 2:14.986:58:36.57 79 56.0249.07Honda C90OP 9 Laps

5 25 Turkish and the Delights 162 2:20.676:57:49.24 102 53.7548.86Honda C90OP 10 Laps

6 40 Expanse Factory Racing 162 2:19.136:58:04.47 99 54.3548.83Honda C90OP 10 Laps

7 22 Lost Sheep Racing 161 2:16.506:57:45.02 10 55.3948.57Honda C90OP 11 Laps

8 38 Team Knife Sharp 161 2:21.656:58:25.98 43 53.3848.49Honda C90C9 11 Laps

9 17 FP1 Racing 161 2:18.876:58:52.45 116 54.4548.44Honda C90C9 11 Laps

10 13 We’re big in Japan 160 2:17.156:58:36.07 107 55.1348.17Honda C90OP 12 Laps

11 18 Pigs Might Fly 157 2:24.976:59:17.13 96 52.1647.19Honda C90OP 15 Laps

12 23 The 2 Strokers 157 2:25.406:59:39.91 78 52.0047.14Honda C90OP 15 Laps

13 45 Barmy Tomtit Racing 156 2:22.896:57:39.20 100 52.9247.07Honda C90C9 16 Laps

14 8 PLOP TARTS 153 2:25.126:59:41.97 88 52.1045.94Honda C90OP 19 Laps

15 1 Monkey Spunk Racing 151 2:27.476:58:02.76 78 51.2745.52Honda C90C9 21 Laps

16 16 Twist `N` Slow 150 2:27.096:58:19.41 97 51.4045.19Honda C90OP 22 Laps

17 19 Quantex Racing 150 2:30.326:59:48.26 37 50.3045.03Honda C90C9 22 Laps

18 21 Star plop enterprise 149 2:19.486:58:33.91 105 54.2144.86Honda C90OP 23 Laps

19 28 Twist & plop racing 149 2:23.606:59:17.37 117 52.6544.78Honda C90C9 23 Laps

20 48 Premature Racing 147 2:19.076:57:30.20 119 54.3744.37Honda C90C9 25 Laps

21 6 Flower Powered 147 2:19.086:58:05.45 120 54.3644.31Honda C90C9 25 Laps

22 51 Links . 147 2:34.926:58:17.93 104 48.8144.29Honda C90C9 25 Laps

23 41 Batcave Racing 146 2:18.926:57:39.04 14 54.4344.05Honda C90OP 26 Laps

24 32 Shillys Stealth Cub 146 2:32.206:58:57.33 76 49.6843.92Honda C90C9 26 Laps

25 26 Manx Maggots 145 2:15.236:24:45.19 25 55.9147.49Honda C90OP 27 Laps

26 39 Plopping on Gas 144 2:33.516:59:44.74 131 49.2543.23Honda C90OP 28 Laps

27 44 Team Plaky Racers 143 2:37.936:57:53.12 86 47.8843.12Honda C90OP 29 Laps

28 37 Plop Gun 143 2:29.416:59:31.31 115 50.6142.96Honda C90OP 29 Laps

29 46 BLUE SQUEEK 142 2:25.106:57:29.43 84 52.1142.86Honda C90OP 30 Laps

30 15 Steady Now - No Heroics 140 2:27.046:59:37.85 110 51.4242.04Honda C90C9 32 Laps

31 3 darkside +1 139 2:33.866:57:35.61 105 49.1441.95Honda C90C9 33 Laps

32 24 Joyriders . 138 2:21.166:57:32.43 96 53.5641.65Honda C90OP 34 Laps

33 34 Team CHICKEN IN A BAG 138 2:32.296:59:37.36 122 49.6541.44Honda C90C9 34 Laps

34 12 Snap Crackle and Plop 137 2:33.106:59:10.91 52 49.3941.19Honda C90C9 35 Laps

35 5 Flat Cap Racing 133 2:36.356:57:36.75 79 48.3640.13Honda C90C9 39 Laps

36 30 BMX RAD LADS 132 2:32.896:58:58.86 124 49.4539.70Honda C90C9 40 Laps

37 20 Tallport Racing 131 2:33.466:57:36.47 88 49.2739.53Honda C90OP 41 Laps

38 4 The Pembrokeshire Ploppers 131 2:41.436:57:38.15 90 46.8439.53Honda C90C9 41 Laps

39 50 B77 . 131 2:30.256:58:17.41 78 50.3239.47Honda C90C9 41 Laps

40 42 Sleepless in the saddle 128 2:32.196:29:53.28 80 49.6841.37Honda C90OP 44 Laps

41 33 Bodge Racing 125 2:41.076:57:36.24 92 46.9437.72Honda C90OP 47 Laps

42 36 Substance MMT 123 2:27.115:44:36.77 107 51.4044.98Honda C90OP 49 Laps

43 31 Manx Tart Racing 122 2:31.226:59:40.82 118 50.0036.63Honda C90OP 50 Laps

44 43 Team SuperCool 119 2:34.566:58:34.01 80 48.9235.83Honda C90C9 53 Laps

45 29 Talentless  Racing 117 2:25.255:29:41.23 98 52.0644.72Honda C90OP 55 Laps

46 14 Shuttleworth Snappers 117 2:33.286:59:51.60 87 49.3335.12Honda C90C9 55 Laps

47 10 R-Bert Racing 113 2:50.356:57:32.81 26 44.3934.10Honda C90OP 59 Laps

48 11 Team prince bishop 113 2:46.446:59:14.88 70 45.4333.97Honda C90OP 59 Laps

49 7 Team Defensor 110 2:22.516:59:31.52 30 53.0633.04Honda C90OP 62 Laps

50 2 Finders of the Lost Spark 99 2:33.696:57:36.44 53 49.2029.87Honda C90OP 73 Laps

51 9 Viper team Racing 88 2:36.676:57:50.03 7 48.2626.54Honda C90C9 84 Laps

Fastest Lap

Average Joes 2:13.54 6827 Honda C90 56.62OP

FP1 Racing 2:18.87 11617 Honda C90 54.45C9

Start Time : 10:02

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Printed : 17:04  24 Mar 2024

Graham Marshall

Anglesey International

110% of Class Winners Time:    7:38:54.86 (OP)   7:40:16.58 (C9)

www.hssports.co.uk



Pos No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHLead RiderCl Behind

FINAL CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

PLOP ENDURO

ANGLESEY PLOP ENDURO

C90

1 38 Team Knife Sharp 161 2:21.656:58:25.98 43 53.3848.49Honda C90C9

2 17 FP1 Racing 161 2:18.876:58:52.45 116 54.4548.44Honda C90C9 26.47

3 45 Barmy Tomtit Racing 156 2:22.896:57:39.20 100 52.9247.07Honda C90C9 5 Laps

4 1 Monkey Spunk Racing 151 2:27.476:58:02.76 78 51.2745.52Honda C90C9 10 Laps

5 19 Quantex Racing 150 2:30.326:59:48.26 37 50.3045.03Honda C90C9 11 Laps

6 28 Twist & plop racing 149 2:23.606:59:17.37 117 52.6544.78Honda C90C9 12 Laps

7 48 Premature Racing 147 2:19.076:57:30.20 119 54.3744.37Honda C90C9 14 Laps

8 6 Flower Powered 147 2:19.086:58:05.45 120 54.3644.31Honda C90C9 14 Laps

9 51 Links . 147 2:34.926:58:17.93 104 48.8144.29Honda C90C9 14 Laps

10 32 Shillys Stealth Cub 146 2:32.206:58:57.33 76 49.6843.92Honda C90C9 15 Laps

11 15 Steady Now - No Heroics 140 2:27.046:59:37.85 110 51.4242.04Honda C90C9 21 Laps

12 3 darkside +1 139 2:33.866:57:35.61 105 49.1441.95Honda C90C9 22 Laps

13 34 Team CHICKEN IN A BAG 138 2:32.296:59:37.36 122 49.6541.44Honda C90C9 23 Laps

14 12 Snap Crackle and Plop 137 2:33.106:59:10.91 52 49.3941.19Honda C90C9 24 Laps

15 5 Flat Cap Racing 133 2:36.356:57:36.75 79 48.3640.13Honda C90C9 28 Laps

16 30 BMX RAD LADS 132 2:32.896:58:58.86 124 49.4539.70Honda C90C9 29 Laps

17 4 The Pembrokeshire Ploppers 131 2:41.436:57:38.15 90 46.8439.53Honda C90C9 30 Laps

18 50 B77 . 131 2:30.256:58:17.41 78 50.3239.47Honda C90C9 30 Laps

19 43 Team SuperCool 119 2:34.566:58:34.01 80 48.9235.83Honda C90C9 42 Laps

20 14 Shuttleworth Snappers 117 2:33.286:59:51.60 87 49.3335.12Honda C90C9 44 Laps

21 9 Viper team Racing 88 2:36.676:57:50.03 7 48.2626.54Honda C90C9 73 Laps

Start Time : 10:02

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Printed : 17:05  24 Mar 2024

Graham Marshall

Anglesey International

110% of Class Winners Time:    7:40:16.58 (C9)   7:38:54.86 (OP)

www.hssports.co.uk



Pos No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHLead RiderCl Behind

FINAL CLASSIFICATION BY CLASS

PLOP ENDURO

ANGLESEY PLOP ENDURO

OPEN

1 35 Moto BREGAZZI 172 2:13.946:57:11.69 10 56.4551.95Honda C90OP

2 27 Average Joes 171 2:13.546:57:23.21 68 56.6251.63Honda C90OP 1 Lap

3 49 Frank SNAP 164 2:20.226:57:38.25 19 53.9249.49Honda C90OP 8 Laps

4 47 Furry triangles 163 2:14.986:58:36.57 79 56.0249.07Honda C90OP 9 Laps

5 25 Turkish and the Delights 162 2:20.676:57:49.24 102 53.7548.86Honda C90OP 10 Laps

6 40 Expanse Factory Racing 162 2:19.136:58:04.47 99 54.3548.83Honda C90OP 10 Laps

7 22 Lost Sheep Racing 161 2:16.506:57:45.02 10 55.3948.57Honda C90OP 11 Laps

8 13 We’re big in Japan 160 2:17.156:58:36.07 107 55.1348.17Honda C90OP 12 Laps

9 18 Pigs Might Fly 157 2:24.976:59:17.13 96 52.1647.19Honda C90OP 15 Laps

10 23 The 2 Strokers 157 2:25.406:59:39.91 78 52.0047.14Honda C90OP 15 Laps

11 8 PLOP TARTS 153 2:25.126:59:41.97 88 52.1045.94Honda C90OP 19 Laps

12 16 Twist `N` Slow 150 2:27.096:58:19.41 97 51.4045.19Honda C90OP 22 Laps

13 21 Star plop enterprise 149 2:19.486:58:33.91 105 54.2144.86Honda C90OP 23 Laps

14 41 Batcave Racing 146 2:18.926:57:39.04 14 54.4344.05Honda C90OP 26 Laps

15 26 Manx Maggots 145 2:15.236:24:45.19 25 55.9147.49Honda C90OP 27 Laps

16 39 Plopping on Gas 144 2:33.516:59:44.74 131 49.2543.23Honda C90OP 28 Laps

17 44 Team Plaky Racers 143 2:37.936:57:53.12 86 47.8843.12Honda C90OP 29 Laps

18 37 Plop Gun 143 2:29.416:59:31.31 115 50.6142.96Honda C90OP 29 Laps

19 46 BLUE SQUEEK 142 2:25.106:57:29.43 84 52.1142.86Honda C90OP 30 Laps

20 24 Joyriders . 138 2:21.166:57:32.43 96 53.5641.65Honda C90OP 34 Laps

21 20 Tallport Racing 131 2:33.466:57:36.47 88 49.2739.53Honda C90OP 41 Laps

22 42 Sleepless in the saddle 128 2:32.196:29:53.28 80 49.6841.37Honda C90OP 44 Laps

23 33 Bodge Racing 125 2:41.076:57:36.24 92 46.9437.72Honda C90OP 47 Laps

24 36 Substance MMT 123 2:27.115:44:36.77 107 51.4044.98Honda C90OP 49 Laps

25 31 Manx Tart Racing 122 2:31.226:59:40.82 118 50.0036.63Honda C90OP 50 Laps

26 29 Talentless  Racing 117 2:25.255:29:41.23 98 52.0644.72Honda C90OP 55 Laps

27 10 R-Bert Racing 113 2:50.356:57:32.81 26 44.3934.10Honda C90OP 59 Laps

28 11 Team prince bishop 113 2:46.446:59:14.88 70 45.4333.97Honda C90OP 59 Laps

29 7 Team Defensor 110 2:22.516:59:31.52 30 53.0633.04Honda C90OP 62 Laps

30 2 Finders of the Lost Spark 99 2:33.696:57:36.44 53 49.2029.87Honda C90OP 73 Laps

Fastest Lap

Average Joes 2:13.54 6827 Honda C90 56.62OP

FP1 Racing 2:18.87 11617 Honda C90 54.45C9

Start Time : 10:02

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Clerk of Course : Chief Timekeeper :
HS Sports Timing and Results Systems

Printed : 17:05  24 Mar 2024

Graham Marshall

Anglesey International

110% of Class Winners Time:    7:40:16.58 (C9)   7:38:54.86 (OP)

www.hssports.co.uk


